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E. Building Height Regulating Plan and Modified Height Standards

MINOR STREET - Two Lane - No Parking (EDGE)

I. Building Height Regulating Plan

KEY Section Section
MS - 60 - 39 All new and modifications to existing development shall comply with the standards found within the Building Height Regulating Plan. In addition, the following shall apply:
Thoroughfare Type ————1 | | o | - . R Architect
Right of Way Width a. Areas intended for commercial uses on the ground floor of all non-residential and mixed-use buildings shall be a minimum of |12 feet in height; and
Pavement Width i : : : =i
b. Buildings higher than & stories shall be developed according to the tower building type standards.
bl: bike lane b I t 'd
¢: curb and gutter 5 i Bene Outane a SO u e'l ea-com
p: parking 2 £ P ENG. CA No. 28787 ARCH LICENSE NBR AA26001856
s: sidewalk
Moot Mesiing In addition to the maximum building height shown in the Building Height Regulating Plan, properties within the DPOD may be eligible for a height bonus in accordance with Table 155.3708.E.1. In no case shall a property be permitted to utlize more than one height bonus. CANAL PARK
Min :.Minimum 3323 NE 163rd Street, Suite 200 North Miami Beach, FL 33160
mph miles per hour Plan Plan Ta.blE [ SE.E?OE.E. I . HEight BOI‘II.!S Dptiﬂns 305.792.0015 305.931.0279 info@absolute-idea.com
OC. on center S0ROW. | oo 58 ROW. 5B =
R.O.W.: right - of - way I
g52 10 25 8 8524 10 4258 _ z - TO THE BEST OF MY
'8 gcC lanes ¢cg s | '8 gcbl lanes blcg s | TABLE 155.3708.E.I: Height Bonus Options KNOWLEDGE, THE PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS COMPLY WITH
Wﬁ THE APPLICABLE MINIMUM
. BUILDING CODES AND THE
; ‘ : ‘ : ‘ : : Height Bonus APPLICABLE FIRE-SAFETY
(s ) | ( N (|- ) \ ( I STANEARDS 13 BETuED
‘ L | e | \ .l ‘ NI | =3 Core and Center 28 fr. Properties whose front lot line or street side lot line is directly abutting or located across a street from the designated public open space, ggg%gﬂ?ﬁgggg&g:'lsm
N 0] P SR | P STATUES.
| | | | - | ; | #2 All 12 ft. Buildings at the end of a strest vista,
. o3 ‘ o . i Q ; ‘ =} : STEPHANE L'ECUYER
‘ | | \ : | ; | The additional height / story shall occupy up to 15% of the floor area of the story immediately below. AR 93637
| A ‘ - | \ - ‘ | =3 All 12 ft Properties located within the /4 mile radius (1,320 feet) of the BCT MNorth East Transit Center, that provide public parking in accordance with the
‘ ( & j ‘ ( - > | ‘ ( ° ) ‘ < ¢ > | fDHDWIHE Digitally signed by Stephane L'Ecuyer
‘ L \ 1 | ‘ ~1 | ) | a.The minimum number of spaces required for off-street parking are provided using one or more of the Off-street Parking Alternatives; Stephane L'Ecuyer ZNTDCE’\/‘:/?::::ZSFSILDZ)%EEI:S 1BO007CAIC,
C T | T, e N | AT T b.A minimum of 10% of the parking spaces are reserved for public parking. The [0% of parking spaces shall be calculated including the spaces required for Dme: 2028087 18:17:43-0400
‘ Q ) | ( 0 ) | ‘ Q ) | ( o ) | the height banus.
| = | LA | = | L c.A lease agreement with the City, at a rate established by the City, shall be recorded for a term not less than 50 years. # Date Description
MS " 50 = 23 MS . 58 & 31 =4 All 121t All new non-residential, multi-family residential and mixed-use construction that provide public art using one or a combination of the following strategies:
|.A fee equal to | percent of the project’s construction costs;
Thoroughfare Type Minor Street Minor Street 2.A piece of artwork valued at | percent of the project’s construction costs.
Sub-District Edge Edge a.The artwork shall be accessible to the public and may be displayed in the building's common areas, public open spaces or areas along the street abutting
Right-of-Way Width 50 58 the building .
Pavement Width 23 31 b. Public art proposed for public areas shall be required to receive approval from the City Commission .
Movement Slow Slow =5 Core and Center 12 ft. Development which achieves at least 28 points per Table |55.5803, Sustainable Development Options and Points.
Vehicular Design Speed 35 mph 35 mph
Traffic Lanes 2 g /g\ BUILDING HEIGHT BONUS
Parking Lanes N/A N/A F. Density Regulating Plan and Modified Density Standards. A-003/ SCALE: NTS
Bike Lanes N/A 4 on each side ) .
: : I. Density Regulating Plan
Wealkway Type 5 concrete sidewalk 5 concrete sidewalk
Planter Type 9 continuous landscape strip 5 continuous landscape strip All new and existing development shall comply with the standards found within the Density Regulating Plan. The Density Regulating Plan separates the DPOD into twelve density areas. The density areas, along with their required minimum and maximum residential density are shown on the Density Regulating
Curb Type Raised Curb Raised Curb Plan and specified on the legend. Density Areas with an (OR) signifies the density area does not require residential units; rather residential density is optional. However if residential units are developed they shall comply with the minimum and maximum residential density per net acre requirements. In order to
Lemgiseaperiyoe Street frees at 15'- 40°0.C. Street trees at 15 - 40°O.C. incentivize development around public transportation, Density Areas that fall within the Transit Core Area boundary shall be required to provide the minimum density as specified in the Density Regulating Plan, where residential is required, and shall not be subject to a maximum number of dwelling units per
Milditan & N/A o N/A acre. The maximum density for residential development within the Transit Core Area boundary shall be limited by only the building envelope, which is prescribed by the maximum permitted building height, tower floorplate sizes and building length. The maximum density for residential development outside of the
ote: arrows are permitted.

Transit Core Area boundary shall be limited by both the maximum permitted density as specified in the Density Regulating Plan, and the building envelope, which is prescribed by maximum permitted building height, tower floorplate sizes, and building length. Notes

DRC (DEVELOPMENT
REVIEW COMMITTEE)

Not for construction

/" 1"\ STREET DESIGN

A-003/ SCALE: NTS

2. Density Bonus Options

In addition to the maximum densities found within the Density Regulating Plan, properties within the DPOD may be eligible for a density bonus in accordance with Table 155.3708.E 1. In no case shall 2 property be permitted to utilize more than one density bonus.
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/" 2\ FRONT AND STREET SIDE SETBACKS

A-003/ SCALE: NTS

ARCH D 24"X36" (A1)

All dimensions must be taken and checked before starting work. No dimension should be measured on printed plans. The content of this document is an intellectual property of IDEA Architects. No total or partial use can be made without the written permission of its author.

TABLE 155.3708.G.2.a: Minimum and Maximum Front and Street Side Setbacks
Professionals
Sub-Area Building Type Minimum I""la:oumun: Minimum % of front ar?d street ‘srde hl.llk:]-tﬂ TABLE 155.3708.FE.1: DEHSit)’ Bonus Dptions
Setback & Setback ¥ zones that must contain a principal building CLIENT
Core Tower, Liner, Courtyard 0 feet 20 feet 20% ICG CGP 58. LLC
Building. Flex MNote: This table is best viewed in PDF, click HERE ’
ng 20900 NE 30th AVE
SUITE 914, AVENTURA, FL 33180
Townhouse 0 feet 10 feet 90%
Center Tower, Liner, Courtyard 0 feet 20 feet B80% = =
Center Townhouse, Zero-Lot 0 feer 10 feec Townhouse = 80% Density Bonus IDEA ARCHITECT
. . L 3323 NE 163RD STREET,SUITE 200
Line with Alley Courtyard House with Alley = 70% NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160
{(Courtyard or Sideyard Sideyard House with Alley = 60% =1 Core and Center 20 units/acre Properties whose front lot line or street side lot line is directly abutting or located across a street from the designated public open space. TEL 305.792.0015
P ¥ ng E P pen spa
Hotise) =2 All |0 units/acre Properties located within the |/4 mile radius (1,320 feet) of the BCT MNorth East Transit Center, that provide public parking in accordance with the
Edge Courtyard Building, Flex, 10 feet 20 feet Courtyard Building = 70% following: CIVIL
Townhouse Flex = 50% a.The minimum number of spaces required for off-street parking are provided using one or more of the Off-street Parking Alternatives;
s i " ot e A i | THOMAS ENGINEERING
Toewnhouse = 70% b.A minimum of 10% of the parking spaces are reserved for public parking. The 10% of parking spaces shall be calculated including the spaces required for GROUP
- 6300 NW 31st AVENUE
- i i ] ith = t ,
o o et (bt Cmrtyartt Hen it Sl = Pk c.A lease agreement with the City, at a rate established by the City, shall be recorded for a term not less than 50 years. FORT LAUDERI;ALE, FL 33309
{Courtyard or Sideyard Sideyard House with Alley = 60% TEL: 954.202.7000
House) #3 All |0 unitsfacre All new non-residential, multi-family residential and mixed-use construction that provide public art using one or a combination of the following strategies:
|.A fee equal to | percent of the project’s construction costs;
Zero-Lot Line without 0 feet 15 feet Courtyard House without Alley = 70% 1.A piece of artwork valued at | percent of the project’s construction costs. LANDSCAPE
Alley (Courtyard or (Except a minimum of 50% shall be a.The artwork shall be accessible to the public and may be displayed in the building's common areas, public open spaces or areas along the street abutting GSLA DESIGN. INC
Sideyard House) required when providing a two-car garage the building . ’
‘ 17670 NW 78TH AVE, SUITE 214
along the front. The garage shall not count b. Public art proposed for public areas shall be required to receive approwal from the City Commission . MIAM, FL 33015
towards the building frontage requirement ; TEL: 305.392.1016
The two-car garage shall not be on the #4 Core and Center |0 units/acre Development which achieves at least 28 points per Table [55.58032, Sustainable Development Options and Points.
same building line as the building and shall
be setback a minimum of 25 from the
e /" 4"\ BUILDING HEIGHT REGULATING PLAN
Sideyard Houss without Alley = 60% TABLE 155.3708.G.2.b: Minimum Setbacks for Specific Streets A-003) SCALE: NTS PATAGONIA
{Except a minimum of 50% shall be
ired wh idi twio-
sl b e e NW 7TH AVENUE & NW 3RD STREET,
along the frent. The garage shall not count TABLE 155.3708.G.2.b: Minimum Sethacls for Specific Streets POMPANO BEACH, FLORIDA 33060
towards the building frontage requirement
The two-car garage shall not be on the Minimum Front/Street Side Sethack
same building line as the building and shall Title
he spthacie & minimimEal T fm"l‘_ ﬂ“; Dr. Martin Luther King (MLK) Jr. Bivd. 6 fest ZONING CODE ANALYSIS -
operty line.
i e Dixie Highway 6 feet REGULATION PLANS & BONUSES
Detached 5F with or 15 25 40% NW 6th Avenue P s o~
without an Alley rawn e
MWW 7th Ave. (Between Atlantic Bhed. & MLIK Blvd.) 6 fest Daniel Dussan Architecture
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